THESOUNDDEPT.CO.ZA

RATE CARD

2024 - 2025

THE SOUND DEPT.

LOCATION SOUND SOLUTIONS



Wireless Microphones

Sennheiser

CODE NAME

0004 EW512-G4 Wireless ENG
0005 EW512-Wireless Boom kit
0006 G3 Wireless handheld mic set
0078 IEM - IFB kit for TVC

0078 Wireless IFB set

Shure Axient Digital Wireless

CODE NAME

0009 Shure ADX5D dual wireless kit
0010 Shure ADX5D Wireless boom kit
0011 Shure ADX5D Mixed set

Wisycom

CODE NAME
0013 MTP40s / MCR42

DETAILS

Body pack RX + TX, MKE2, Hot-shoe, XLR-3.5mm

Plug on Transmitter with phantom power

Handheld mic with body pack receiver incl. cables

6 Wireless IFB receivers for client and director including a transmitter and 6 Headsets - C Band - R350 per unit
Sennheiser Content monitoring IFB unit with headphones

DETAILS

ADX5D with 2 x ADX1 transmitters 4 x Tx batteries and charger.
ADX5D with 2 x AD3 transmitters with phantom power

ADX5D with 1 x AD3 and 1 x ADX1 (Boom and body kit)

DETAILS
Dual channel wireless systems

Please not that all quoted prices are exclusive of insurance & VAT and All prices are subject to change. The prices quoted on the rate card are p/day guidelines. Please contact us for a more tailored quote.

R/DAY
R450.00
R450.00
R500.00

R2000.00
R350.00

R/DAY
R1200.00
R1000.00
R1100.00

R/DAY
R950.00



Lavalliere Microphones

CODE NAME

0015 Sennheiser MKE2 Gold
0016 Sanken COS-11D

0012 DPA 4661

0014 Shure TL45
Timecode

CODE NAME

0017 Tentacle Sync E sets
0018 Tentacle Track E Recorder
0019 Tentacle to Lemo 5 pin
0020 Denecke TS-C Smartslate

Playback

CODE
0021
0022
0023
0021

Please not that all quoted prices are exclusive of insurance & VAT and All prices are subject to change. The prices quoted on the rate card are p/day guidelines. Please contact us for a more tailored quote.

NAME

|BL Extreme 3

Wharfedale Pro Typhon 12"
Speaker stand

|BL Extreme 3

DETAILS

DETAILS

Timecode Sync over Bluetooth (BNC to Tentacle)

32bit float timecode sync standalone recorder with BT
Arri Alexa Mini cable

Digital Smartslate with Timecode display

DETAILS

Compact Bluetooth Speaker for smaller shoots
Great for music video shoots with integrated BT
For Typhon

Compact Bluetooth Speaker for smaller shoots

R/DAY
R90.00
R100.00
R120.00
R120.00

R/DAY
R400.00
R350.00
R100.00
R500.00

R/DAY
R200.00
R750.00
R150.00
R200.00



Microphones

CODE NAME

0024 Sennheiser ME66/K6
0025 Rode NTG-2

0026 Shure MV7X

0027 Sennheiser MKH60
0028 Rode Podmic

0029 Sennheiser MKH416
0030 Sennheiser MKH50
0011 DPA 4017

Mixers and Recorders

CODE NAME

0031 Sound devices 633

0032 Sound Devices Mixpre 10t
0033 Sound Devices 688

0034 Sound devices Mixpre D
0035 Sound devices 302

0073 PIX 270i Multitrack

Please not that all quoted prices are exclusive of insurance & VAT and All prices are subject to change. The prices quoted on the rate card are p/day guidelines. Please contact us for a more tailored quote.

DETAILS

Short shotgun microphone with Rycote wind kit.
Short shotgun microphone with Rycote wind kit.
Podcast microphone

Short shotgun microphone with Rycote wind kit.
Podcast microphone

Shotgun microphone for dialogue with Rycote WS4
Mini shotgun microphone

Mini Shotgun microphone

DETAILS

6 input 10 track recorder/mixer
8 input 10 track recorder/mixer
12 input 16 track recorder

2 input 2 output mixer

3 input 2 output mixer

32 Channel multitrack Audio recorder with Timecode

R/DAY
R250.00
R200.00
R350.00
R600.00
R250.00
R450.00
R500.00
R400.00

R/DAY
R850.00
R750.00

R1200.00
R300.00
R350.00
R850.00



Batteries and Distro

CODE NAME

0038 Sony NPF Battery charger
0039 Sony NPF type battery
0040 Sony NPF type battery
0041 SWIT NP1

0059 AA Rechargeable 12 bay kit
0060 AA Rechargeable 16 bay kit
0077 BDS Kit

0078 PSC RF Multi Star

Boom Poles

CODE NAME

0043 K-Tek Carbon fibre 100CC
0044 K-Tek Carbon fibre 157C
0045 K-Tek Aluminium 110C
0072 Boom kit

Please not that all quoted prices are exclusive of insurance & VAT and All prices are subject to change. The prices quoted on the rate card are p/day guidelines. Please contact us for a more tailored quote.

DETAILS

Dual channel fast charger

NPF-570

NPF-970

Lithium ion 14.4v

Power ex AA 2500 mah with 12 bay charger

Power ex AA 2500 mah with 16 bay charger

Battery distribution for bag audio

Power and antenna distribution unit with dual NP1 battery cup

DETAILS

3m boom pole internal cable

6m Carbon fibre pole

4m Aluminium pole internal cable

Boom pole, Microphone and Rycote wind kit

R/DAY
R200.00
R100.00
R125.00

R75.00
R100.00
R150.00
R150.00
R350.00

R/DAY
R175.00
R300.00
R250.00
R450.00



Cables

CODE
0046
0047
0048
0049
0061
0063
0065
0062
0064
0066
0067

Podcast Streaming

CODE
0051
0052
0053

Please not that all quoted prices are exclusive of insurance & VAT and All prices are subject to change. The prices quoted on the rate card are p/day guidelines. Please contact us for a more tailored quote.

NAME

XLR Male to Female

XLR Male to Female
Camera Return Cables
Camera return extension
TA3F to TA3F

TA3 to XLRM

TA3 to XLRF

TA3 to Sennheiser 3.5mm
Sennheiser 3.5mm to XLR

Senn 3.5mm to 3.5mm

Arri Alexa mini to Sennheiser 3.5mm Locking

NAME
Rodecaster Pro
Podcast Headsets
Rode Podmic

DETAILS

20 metres

10 metres

L and R with headphone return and Pigtail QR

20 metre camera cable extension

DETAILS

Podcast recorder/Mixer

R/DAY
R65.00
R45.00
R200.00
R300.00
R20.00
R40.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R75.00

R/DAY
R800.00
R85.00
R50.00



THESOUNDDEPT.CO.ZA

GET IN TOUCH

@ bookings@thesounddpt.com

@ +27 82 828 9343

@ 34 7th street Linden JHB

<4, Terms & Conditions



https://thesounddept.co.za/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/Abbriviated-Terms-Conditions-Equipment-Rental.pdf
mailto:bookings@thesounddpt.com?subject=Equipment%20Rental%20Enquiry%20
https://wa.me/27828289343
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/the+sound+dept/data=!4m6!4m5!1m1!4e2!1m2!1m1!1s0x1e9575fe8d0feb37:0x3a059ee22db5e461?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjn3_PuvOmDAxWUW0EAHUpwAfoQ9Rd6BAhKEAA

