RATE CARD 2024 - 2025



Wireless Microphones

Sennheiser

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0004	EW512-G4 Wireless ENG	Body pack RX + TX, MKE2, Hot-shoe, XLR-3.5mm	R450.00
0005	EW512-Wireless Boom kit	Plug on Transmitter with phantom power	R450.00
0006	G3 Wireless handheld mic set	Handheld mic with body pack receiver incl. cables	R500.00
0078	IEM - IFB kit for TVC	6 Wireless IFB receivers for client and director including a transmitter and 6 Headsets – C Band - R350 per unit	R2000.00
0078	Wireless IFB set	Sennheiser Content monitoring IFB unit with headphones	R350.00

Shure Axient Digital Wireless

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0009	Shure ADX5D dual wireless kit	ADX5D with 2 x ADX1 transmitters 4 x Tx batteries and charger.	R1200.00
0010	Shure ADX5D Wireless boom kit	ADX5D with 2 x AD3 transmitters with phantom power	R1000.00
0011	Shure ADX5D Mixed set	ADX5D with 1 x AD3 and 1 x ADX1 (Boom and body kit)	R1100.00

NOTE - Receiver needs BDS system for powering

Wisycom

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0013	MTP40s / MCR42	Dual channel wireless systems	R950.00

NOTE - Receiver needs BDS system for powering

Lavalliere Microphones

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0015	Sennheiser MKE2 Gold		R90.00
0016	Sanken COS-11D		R100.00
0012	DPA 4661		R120.00
0014	Shure TL45		R120.00

Timecode

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0017	Tentacle Sync E sets	Timecode Sync over Bluetooth (BNC to Tentacle)	R400.00
0018	Tentacle Track E Recorder	32bit float timecode sync standalone recorder with BT	R350.00
0019	Tentacle to Lemo 5 pin	Arri Alexa Mini cable	R100.00
0020	Denecke TS-C Smartslate	Digital Smartslate with Timecode display	R500.00

Playback

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0021	JBL Extreme 3	Compact Bluetooth Speaker for smaller shoots	R200.00
0022	Wharfedale Pro Typhon 12"	Great for music video shoots with integrated BT	R750.00
0023	Speaker stand	For Typhon	R150.00
0021	JBL Extreme 3	Compact Bluetooth Speaker for smaller shoots	R200.00

Microphones

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0024	Sennheiser ME66/K6	Short shotgun microphone with Rycote wind kit.	R250.00
0025	Rode NTG-2	Short shotgun microphone with Rycote wind kit.	R200.00
0026	Shure MV7X	Podcast microphone	R350.00
0027	Sennheiser MKH60	Short shotgun microphone with Rycote wind kit.	R600.00
0028	Rode Podmic	Podcast microphone	R250.00
0029	Sennheiser MKH416	Shotgun microphone for dialogue with Rycote WS4	R450.00
0030	Sennheiser MKH50	Mini shotgun microphone	R500.00
0011	DPA 4017	Mini Shotgun microphone	R400.00

Mixers and Recorders

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0031	Sound devices 633	6 input 10 track recorder/mixer	R850.00
0032	Sound Devices Mixpre 10t	8 input 10 track recorder/mixer	R750.00
0033	Sound Devices 688	12 input 16 track recorder	R1200.00
0034	Sound devices Mixpre D	2 input 2 output mixer	R300.00
0035	Sound devices 302	3 input 2 output mixer	R350.00
0073	PIX 270i Multitrack	32 Channel multitrack Audio recorder with Timecode	R850.00

Batteries and Distro

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0038	Sony NPF Battery charger	Dual channel fast charger	R200.00
0039	Sony NPF type battery	NPF-570	R100.00
0040	Sony NPF type battery	NPF-970	R125.00
0041	SWIT NP1	Lithium ion 14.4v	R75.00
0059	AA Rechargeable 12 bay kit	Power ex AA 2500 mah with 12 bay charger	R100.00
0060	AA Rechargeable 16 bay kit	Power ex AA 2500 mah with 16 bay charger	R150.00
0077	BDS Kit	Battery distribution for bag audio	R150.00
0078	PSC RF Multi Star	Power and antenna distribution unit with dual NP1 battery cup	R350.00

Boom Poles

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0043	K-Tek Carbon fibre 100CC	3m boom pole internal cable	R175.00
0044	K-Tek Carbon fibre 157C	6m Carbon fibre pole	R300.00
0045	K-Tek Aluminium 110C	4m Aluminium pole internal cable	R250.00
0072	Boom kit	Boom pole, Microphone and Rycote wind kit	R450.00

Cables

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0046	XLR Male to Female	20 metres	R65.00
0047	XLR Male to Female	10 metres	R45.00
0048	Camera Return Cables	L and R with headphone return and Pigtail QR	R200.00
0049	Camera return extension	20 metre camera cable extension	R300.00
0061	TA3F to TA3F		R20.00
0063	TA3 to XLRM		R40.00
0065	TA3 to XLRF		R25.00
0062	TA3 to Sennheiser 3.5mm		R25.00
0064	Sennheiser 3.5mm to XLR		R25.00
0066	Senn 3.5mm to 3.5mm		R25.00
0067	Arri Alexa mini to Sennheiser 3.5mm Locking		R75.00

Podcast Streaming

CODE	NAME	DETAILS	R/DAY
0051	Rodecaster Pro	Podcast recorder/Mixer	R800.00
0052	Podcast Headsets		R85.00
0053	Rode Podmic		R50.00

GET IN TOUCH

- bookings@thesounddpt.com
- +27 82 828 9343
- 34 7th street Linden JHB